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1211214Račun:

 5,640.48  5.59  5,634.89

24.05.22
24.05.22
25.05.22
26.05.22
27.05.22
28.05.22

Dat. nal.
4995
4995
4996
4997
4998
4999

Sifakt
5
6
6
7
4
2

Rbr
PRILIV
ODLIV
PRILIV
PRILIV
PRILIV
PRILIV

Opis
95
95
96
97
98
99

Brdok
24.05.22
24.05.22
25.05.22
26.05.22
27.05.22
28.05.22

Datdok
 1,475.00

 0.00
 1,323.16
 2,069.80

 747.52
 25.00

Dug
 0.00
 5.59
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

Pot
 1,475.00
 1,469.41
 2,792.57
 4,862.37
 5,609.89
 5,634.89

Saldo

UKUPNO:

PREGLED RAČUNA

u periodu: 23.05.2022 29.05.2022

DOM ZDRAVLJA PODGORICA

ZIRO RACUN CRNOGORSKA KOMERCIJALANA BANK


